
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 44338936

Data publicarii	23.10.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 860,86 RON - 860,86 RON

Descriere: Sarma ng 3.2x7.14lei=22.848lei etrier 20x25 100x1.26lei=126lei disc 2x2.94lei=5.88lei ruleta 1x11.76lei=11.76lei plasa tintar 3x6.3lei=18.9lei pioneza 2x0.84lei=1.68lei surub 45 15x0.06lei=0.9lei surub rigips 10x5.88lei=58.8lei cuie 1x8.4lei=8.4lei cap tras 3x2.52lei=7.56lei boloboc 1x15.12lei=15.12lei lacat mare 1x9.24lei=9.24lei surub rigips 5x5.88lei=29.4lei amestec 2x79.83lei=159.66lei ciment 10x17.64lei=176.4lei sarma ng. 2x7.14lei=14.28lei etrier 20x25 150x1.26lei=189lei sarma 1x5.04lei=5.04lei
